Personal Security and Paging Systems  |  Central Equipment
atus B.V.www.atusbv.com
These paging transmitters are used in an Atus DP6000
digital paging system. The transmitter output power is
variable between 0.5 to 5 W. Its aerial output is fully
protected against damage from short- or open circuits.
Full galvanic separation is available between system
earth, antenna earth and sync. earth. The transmitter

(channel spacing/deviation) 	 10 to 2 kHz (factory setting)
RF output power 		  0.5 to 5 W (adjustable)
Modulation 		  FM
Mechanical
Dimensions (H x W x D):
transmitter 		  81.5 x 270 x 195 mm
power adapter 		  80 x 105 x 68 mm
Weight:
transmitter 		  2 kg
power adapter 		  250 g
Environmental
Operating temperature 	 -20 °C to +55 °C
Storage temperature 		 -40 °C to +70 °C
Humidity 			   95% non condensing
Ordering Information
LBB 5868/xxy DP 6000 Paging Transmitter 	 LBB5868/00
UHF, please contact your supplier for the ordering number for your
required frequency
LBB 5888/xxy DP 6000 Paging Transmitter	 LBB5888/00
VHF, please contact your supplier for the ordering number for your
required frequency
Accessories
LBB 5993/00 Radiating Coax Cable 		  LBB5993/00
for use in UHF and VHF where conventional aerials would be
impossible or impractical due to lack of space, unusually shaped
areas, or aesthetic objections; especially suitable for use in
basements, tunnels, and buildings with metal or reinforced concrete
partitions
LBB 5334/00 VHF 2-way splitter		  LBB5334/0
for HF synchronization; VHF 2-port splitter; attenuation 25 MHz to
50 MHz; 3 dB ± 1 dB
LBB 5334/01 VHF 4-way splitter 		  LBB5334/01
for HF synchronization; VHF 4-port splitter; attenuation 25 MHz to
50 MHz; 6 dB ± 2 dB